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AmCad Reams Computer Corporation 
Contact: 
Email: 
Address: 
 
Office: 
Fax: 
Web site: 

Jim Brown 
jbrown@amcad.com 
15867 Mountain Drive 
Broadway, Virginia 22815 
(540) 896-9952 
(540) 896-7640 
www.amcad.com 
 

Contact: 
Email: 
 
Address: 
 
Office: 
 
Cell:  
Fax: 
Web site: 
 

F. Gordon Reams / Joe Kennedy 
GordonR@reamscomputer.com 
JoeK@reamscomputer.com  
11838 Canon Boulevard 
Newport News, VA 23606 
(757) 873-0233 x.5914 / x.5908 
(888) 800-7057 
(804) 314-7593 (Joe Kennedy) 
(757) 873-0894 
www.reamscomputer.com 
 

BIS  Business Information Systems ILS  International Land Systems, Inc. 
Contact: 
Email: 
Address: 
 
Office: 
 
Fax: 
Web site: 
 

Jerry Woodward 
jwoodward@bisonline.com  
333 Industrial Park Road 
Piney Flats, TN 37686 
(866) 514-5192  
 
(866) 855-5999 
www.BISONLINE.com 
 

Contact: 
Email: 
Address:  
 
Office: 
Cell: 
Fax: 
Web site: 
 

Jonathan Haupt 
jhaupt@landsystems.com  
8401 Colesville Rd, Suite 630 
Silver Spring, MD 20910-3349 
(301) 587-7531 x.205 
(301) 537-9384 
(301) 587-2796 
www.landsystems.com 
 

Cott Systems Eagle Computer Systems, Inc. 
Contact: 
Email: 
Address: 
 
Office: 
 
Fax: 
Web site: 

Brian Spearman 
bspearman@cottsystems.com 
350 East Wilson Bridge Road 
Worthington, OH 43085 
(614) 847-4405 
(800) 234-COTT 
(614) 847-3737 
www.cottsystems.com 
 

Contact: 
Email: 
Address:  
 
Office: 
Fax: 
Web site: 
 

Shawna Swenson  
sswenson@ecsplus.com  
P.O. Box  1020 
Eagle, CO 81361 
(970) 328-7229 
(970) 328-6521 
www.ecsplus.com 
 

Logan Systems, Inc.  Mixnet Corporation 
Contact: 
Email: 
Address: 
 
Office: 
Fax: 
Web site: 
 

Craig Sanders 
craigsanders@logansystems.com 
4003 Clifton Road 
Greensboro, NC 27407 
(800) 342-2208 
(336) 299-9905 
www.logansystems.com 
 

Contact: 
Email: 
Address:  
 
Office: 
Fax: 
Web site: 

Arnold Thielen 
abt@mixnet.com 
4041 University Drive, Suite 200 
Fairfax, VA 22030 
(703) 691-7336 
(703) 450-0242 
www.efile.com 
www.mixnet.com 
 

Supreme Court of Virginia Sutton  

Contact: 
Email: 
Address:  
 
Office: 
Fax: 
Web site: 
 

Daniel McBryde / Robin Isbell 
rms@courts.state.va.us  
100 N. Ninth Street 
Richmond, VA 23219 
(804) 786-7817 
(804) 692-0943 
www.courts.state.va.us 
 

Contact: 
Email: 
Address:  
 
Office: 
Fax: 
Web site: 
 

Barry Sutton 
Barry.Sutton@earthlink.net 
PO Box 629 
Linville, NC 28646 
(877) 772-4300 
(866) 430-3373 
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Advanced Data Management ACS State & Local Solutions 
Contact: 
Email: 
Address: 
 
 
Office: 
Fax: 
Web site: 

Jody Conner  
jconner@advanceddatamgmt.com 
12750 Jefferson Davis Hwy 
Dept. 230 
Chester, VA 23831 
(804) 520-2407 

Contact: 
Email: 
Address: 
 
Office: 
Fax: 
Web site: 
 

Adam Mote 
Adam.Mote@acs-inc.com 
 
 
(202) 215-4350 

Timmons Group DTS  Document Technology Systems 
Contact: 
Email: 
Address: 
 
Office: 
Cell: 
Fax: 
Web site: 
 

Andy Fox 
andy.fox@timmons.com 
117 South 14th Sreet, Suite 303 
Richmond, VA219 
(804) 521-1065 
(571) 212-2662 
 
www.timmons.com  

Contact: 
Email: 
Address:  
 
Office: 
Cell: 
Fax: 
Web site: 
 

Jim Finley 
jfinley@dts-doc.com  
525 W. Portage Trail Ext.  
Cuyahoga Falls, OH 44223 
(330) 928-5311 
 
(330) 928-5318 
www.dts-doc.com  

WR Systems, Ltd. CW Warthen 
Contact: 
Email: 
Address: 
 
Office: 
Cell: 
Fax: 
Web site: 

Christine Edwards 
cedmunds@wrsystems.com  
10680 Main Street 
Fairfax, Virginia 22030 
(703) 293-7364 
(571)594-1109 
(703) 934-0202 
www.wrsystems.com  

Contact: 
Email: 
 
Address:  
 
Office: 
Fax: 
Web site: 
 

Krista Brooks, Greg Brooks 
krista@cwwarthen.com 
greg@cwwarthen.com 
311 Rivermont Ave, Suite A 
Lynchburg, VA 24504 
(434) 845-1231; (804) 559-5949 
1-888-727-3761 
www.cwwarthen.com  
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